
Montessori Schools of Central Texas 

Tuition and Fee Schedule (2018-2019) 
Effective June 1, 2018 

 
Application Fee  $100.00 annually 
 
Assessment Fee  $100.00 
 
Supply Fee (August – May)     $400.00 annually 
 
Field Trip Fee (Elementary only)     $50.00 annually 
 
Tuition - Primary & Elementary (August –May)   $700.00 monthly 
 
Summer Camps (June & July)  $700.00 monthly  
 
Summer Camp Supply Fee  $50.00 monthly 
 
 

Discounts (2018-2019) 

  
Sibling (2nd Child Only) (Primary & Elementary) 10% of monthly tuition* 
 No sibling discount for infants and toddlers. 
 
*There is only one discount per family.   
Discounts will not be offered after May 25, 2018. 


